


Perfect Timing Band ~ Band Bio 
 

www.perfecttimingband.com    https://m.facebook.com/Perfecttimingband/     
trish.padley@gmail.com 

 
Booking info:  740.739.0227 

Perfect Timing is a 6 piece cover band from Central Ohio. Three men and 

three women, all vocalists and musicians, the band covers an eclectic mix 

of favorites that few other bands can deliver. Diverse and authentic, the 

band came together when the “timing was perfect” for them… bringing a 

passion for music, sharing interests and friendships, and being able to play 

the songs that they and many others love. Together for over 5 years, they 

have quickly built a following and are recognized for professionalism, great 

harmonies and musicianship. 

Paula, Tina and Trish love vocal harmonies and have sung together (and 

apart) for years… Joe, and twins John and Donny, have been longtime 

friends while playing in bands together (and apart) for over 35 years, most 

notably Mesa, Highway 70, and Crosstown Traffic. 

 

 

John Needles:  
    Lead Guitar and Vocals 
 

Paula Reliford: 
Electric Guitar Keyboard    

and Vocals 

Donny Needles: 
     Drums and Vocals 

Tina Blackburn: 
     Keyboards and Vocals 
      

Joe Hahn: 
     Bass Guitar and Vocals 

Trish Padley: 
Acoustic Guitar Percussion 

and Vocals 
 

 

http://www.perfecttimingband.com/
https://m.facebook.com/Perfecttimingband/
mailto:trish.padley@gmail.com


PERFECT TIMING BAND SCHEDULE 2019                                              
Check out Facebook and www.perfecttimingband.com     trish.padley@gmail.com 
 
Friday Jan 4 Reynoldsburg Eagles Brice Road 7:00-11:00   

Friday March 1 The Pub Gahanna 8:00-12:00   

Friday March 8 Reynoldsburg Eagles Brice Road 7:00 - 11:00   

Friday March 15 Pictown AmLegion Refugee Road 7:30-11:30   

Saturday, March 16 Buckeye Lake Yacht Club Buckeye Lake 7:00-10:00   

March 22-23 Newark Eagles Forry Road Varies on day   

Friday April 5 Harry Buffalo Westerville 10:00 - 1:00   

Saturday April 6 The Point on Main Columbus 8:00 - 12:00   

Saturday April 20 Local Roots Powell 7:00-11:00   

Friday April 26 Linden Eagles Columbus 8:00 - 12:00   

May 3-4  Newark Eagles Forry Road Varies on day   

Friday May 10 Reynoldsburg Eagles Brice Road 7:00-11:00   

Saturday May 11 Local Roots Powell 7:00-11:00   

Friday May 24 Papa Boos Buckeye Lake 7:00-11:00   

Saturday May 25 Pictown AmLegion Refugee Road 7:30-11:30   

Saturday June 1 Bad Apple Pub Howard 8:30 - 11:30   

Thursday June 13 The Pub - Cancer Benefit Gahanna 7:00-11:00   

Friday June 14 Reynoldsburg Eagles Brice Road 7:00-11:00   

Saturday June 15 Local Roots Powell 7:00-11:00   

Saturday June 29 Foundation Park Pataskala 1:00-6:00   

Friday July 5 Linden Eagles Columbus 8:00 - 12:00   

Sunday July 7 Woody's Pub & Grub Buckeye Lake 1:00-5:00   

Thursday July 11 Pickerington Paloosa Pickerington 5:30-7:00   

Saturday July 13 Buckeye Lake Eagles RT 79 7:30-11:00   

Saturday July 20 Local Roots Powell 7:00-11:00   

Friday July 26 Pictown AmLegion Refugee Road 7:30-11:30   

Sunday August 4 Ohio State Fair State Fairgrounds  12:00 and 2:00   

Friday August 9 Bad Apple Pub Howard 8:30 - 11:30   

Thursday August 15 Pataskala Street Fair Main Street Stage 8:30 - 11:00   

Saturday Aug 17 AmVets Post 51 Thornport 6:00-10:00   

Sunday Aug 18 Woody's Pub & Grub Buckeye Lake 1:00-5:00   

Friday Sept 6-7 Newark Eagles Forry Road Varies on day   

Saturday Sept 28 Power Show Foundation Park 1:00-6:00   

Friday October 11 Linden Eagles Columbus 8:00 - 12:00   

Saturday October 12 Buckeye Lake Eagles RT 79 7:30 - 11:00   

Saturday Nov 2 AmVets Post 51 Thornport 6:00-10:00   

Friday Nov. 15 Pictown AmLegion Refugee Road 7:30-11:30   

Friday-Sat Dec 6-7 Newark Eagles Forry Road Varies on day   
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